95
2
29
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 952
952
La
tc
he
s,
 L
oc
ks
 &
 P
ad
lo
ck
s
Latches, Locks & Padlocks
Electronic, Electrical and Mechanical
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST
Padlocks — continued
Hasp and Staples
SSW310
720-2581A0140C198012.556190
519-054A140C12012.556120
Diskus
720-2570A0110C15512.245155
Flexible Link
720-2556A200C11513.447115
519-066A200C9513.43995
720-2568A200C7592975
Standard
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Staple Hole ØWidthLength
720-2581190
519-054120
Diskus
720-2570155
Flexible Link
720-2556115
519-06695
720-256875
50+25+10+1+Standard
Price Each
Order Code
Length
Ì Steel construction, hidden screw
locations
Ì Corrosion protection
Ì Supplied complete with fixings
Ì Staple and pins hardened
(Granit is through-hardened)
Ì Flexible link version for use
around corners
Standard Flexible Link
Diskus
Padlock and Chain – High Security
720-2672A7238CS 1050mm
50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Ì Package consists of A0037CS and
7239CS 1050
Ì Granit disc locking mechanism
Ì Through-hardened shackle
Ì Last link interlocks with first
Ì Through-hardened special alloy hexag-
onal link (11mm AF)
SSW309
Security Chain
A7233 650 and 100
Ì Through-hardened chain with strong welded links, 5mm dia.
A7235 900 and 1200
Ì Through-hardened chain with strong welded links, 7mm dia.
A7231
Ì Through-hardened chain with strong welded links, 9mm dia.
A7239CS 1050
Ì Through-hardened special alloy hexagonal link 11mm AF
Ì Ideal for use in high security applications
Ì Complete with extended last link for interlocking with first link and high-security
padlock
SSW307
720-2660A7239CS 1050mm
720-2659A7231 1000mm
720-2647A7235 1200mm
720-2635A7235 900mm
720-2623A7233 1000mm
720-2611A7233 650mm
50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Steel Cable Locks
560-984Wall anchor
721-85762m Twin looped cable
560-9721.5 Cable lock
50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Ì Secures high value portable items
including computers, printers, TVs,
videos, bikes etc.
Ì Locks are supplied with two keys and
bolt on location bracket
Ì Steel wall anchor is supplied with fixing
kit
SSW161X